

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial	Saldo
<b>2112-0000-0000</b>				<b>PROVEEDORES POR PAGAR A CORTO PLAZO</b>				Saldo inicial :	25,564.53	
<b>2112-0000-0002</b>				<b>PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	260	PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/VARIAS			900.02			-900.02
	30/Sep/2019	Egresos	274	PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/583			810.00			-1,710.02
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/VARIAS				900.02		-810.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	PLASCENCIA ORTIZ ARMANDO F/583				810.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>1,710.02</b>	<b>1,710.02</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0007</b>				<b>DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA ELIZABETH</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	12	DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA E.. F/EF7			3,240.00			-3,240.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	256	DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA E.. F/C54			140.00			-3,380.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA E.. F/C54				140.00		-3,240.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	DE LA ROSA GARCIA DORA E.. F/EF7				3,240.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>3,380.00</b>	<b>3,380.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0011</b>				<b>GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V.</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	262	GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V. F/C25			700.08			-700.08
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	GAS DE OJUELOS S.A. DE C.V. F/C25				700.08		0.00
						Total:	<b>700.08</b>	<b>700.08</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0012</b>				<b>TELEFONOS DE MEXICO</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	262	TELEFONOS DE MEXICO	RECIBO TE..		399.00			-399.00
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	272	TELEFONOS DE MEXICO	RECIBO TE..		399.00			-798.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TELEFONOS DE MEXICO	RECIBO TE..			399.00		-399.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TELEFONOS DE MEXICO	RECIBO TE..			399.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>798.00</b>	<b>798.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0035</b>				<b>OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO S.A. DE C.V.</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	271	OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO S... F/729			858.00			-858.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	OFFICE DEPOT DE MEXICO S... F/729				858.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>858.00</b>	<b>858.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0037</b>				<b>ALVAREZ RUVALCABA ANGEL ALFONSO</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	262	ALVAREZ RUVALCABA ANGEL.. F/202			120.00			-120.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	ALVAREZ RUVALCABA ANGEL.. F/202				120.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>120.00</b>	<b>120.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0043</b>				<b>GRUPO PARISINA S.A DE C.V</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	263	GRUPO PARISINA S.A DE C.V F/8bf			399.80			-399.80
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	263	GRUPO PARISINA S.A DE C.V F/VARIAS			767.44			-1,167.24
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	GRUPO PARISINA S.A DE C.V F/8bf				399.80		-767.44
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	GRUPO PARISINA S.A DE C.V F/VARIAS				767.44		0.00
						Total:	<b>1,167.24</b>	<b>1,167.24</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0046</b>				<b>RODRIGUEZ CORONADO MA GLORIA</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	270	RODRIGUEZ CORONADO MA .. OP/1711			850.00			-850.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	RODRIGUEZ CORONADO MA .. OP/1711				850.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>850.00</b>	<b>850.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0059</b>				<b>TIENDAS EXTRA SA DE CV</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	272	TIENDAS EXTRA SA DE CV F/acd			167.52			-167.52
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TIENDAS EXTRA SA DE CV F/acd				167.52		0.00
						Total:	<b>167.52</b>	<b>167.52</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0060</b>				<b>MEGA GASOLINERAS, S.A. DE C.V.</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	272	MEGA GASOLINERAS, S.A. DE.. F/ed4			400.00			-400.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	MEGA GASOLINERAS, S.A. DE.. F/ed4				400.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>400.00</b>	<b>400.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0061</b>				<b>PICON MARTINEZ EMMA</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	270	PICON MARTINEZ EMMA	OP/1710		850.00			-850.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	PICON MARTINEZ EMMA	OP/1710			850.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>850.00</b>	<b>850.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0062</b>				<b>REYES MELENDEZ MA DE JESUS</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	267	REYES MELENDEZ MA DE JE.. OP/1698			1,200.00			-1,200.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	267	REYES MELENDEZ MA DE JE.. OP/1699			1,200.00			-2,400.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	REYES MELENDEZ MA DE JE.. OP/1698				1,200.00		-1,200.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	REYES MELENDEZ MA DE JE.. OP/1698				1,200.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>2,400.00</b>	<b>2,400.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial	Saldo
<b>2112-0000-0063</b>				<b>ACOSTA LOPEZ CLAUDIA</b>						0.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	267	ACOSTA LOPEZ CLAUDIA		OP/1704	720.00			-720.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	ACOSTA LOPEZ CLAUDIA		OP/1704		720.00		0.00
				<b>Total:</b>			<b>720.00</b>	<b>720.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0064</b>				<b>GONZALEZ IBARRA ANTONIO</b>						0.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	263	GONZALEZ IBARRA ANTONIO		F/B0E	500.00			-500.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	GONZALEZ IBARRA ANTONIO		F/B0E		500.00		0.00
				<b>Total:</b>			<b>500.00</b>	<b>500.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0078</b>				<b>ZAMBRANO RIOS DAVID</b>						0.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	263	ZAMBRANO RIOS DAVID		F/D25	176.00			-176.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	ZAMBRANO RIOS DAVID		F/D25		176.00		0.00
				<b>Total:</b>			<b>176.00</b>	<b>176.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0094</b>				<b>BANCO BANORTE</b>						25,536.20
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	BANCO BANORTE		300919		348.00		25,884.20
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	BANCO BANORTE		300919		12.76		25,896.96
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	5	BANCO BANORTE		300919	348.00			25,548.96
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	5	BANCO BANORTE		300919	12.76			25,536.20
				<b>Total:</b>			<b>360.76</b>	<b>360.76</b>		<b>25,536.20</b>
<b>2112-0000-0102</b>				<b>JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA CECILIA</b>						28.33
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	16	JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C..	F/181		2,788.00			-2,759.67
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	16	JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C..	F/E6D		8,515.00			-11,274.67
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	16	JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C..	F/8C0		355.00			-11,629.67
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	16	JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C..	F/A47		2,614.00			-14,243.67
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C..	F/A47			2,614.00		-11,629.67
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C..	F/8C0			355.00		-11,274.67
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C..	F/E6D			8,515.00		-2,759.67
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	JAIME ZAMBRANO SANDRA C..	F/181			2,788.00		28.33
				<b>Total:</b>			<b>14,272.00</b>	<b>14,272.00</b>		<b>28.33</b>
<b>2112-0000-0105</b>				<b>COMISION FEDERAL DE ELECTRICIDAD</b>						0.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	262	COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..	RECIBO CFE		911.00			-911.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	262	COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..	RECIBO CFE		80.00			-991.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	262	COMISION FEDERAL DE ELEC..	RECIBO CFE		400.00			-1,391.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	COMISION FEDERAL DE LECT..	RECIBO CFE			911.00		-480.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	COMISION FEDERAL DE LECT..	RECIBO CFE			80.00		-400.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	COMISION FEDERAL DE LECT..	RECIBO CFE			400.00		0.00
				<b>Total:</b>			<b>1,391.00</b>	<b>1,391.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0106</b>				<b>COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICANTES OJUELOS SA DE CV</b>						0.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	259	COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN..	F/VARIAS		7,890.71			-7,890.71
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	260	COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN..	F/VARIAS		6,110.01			-14,000.72
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	261	COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN..	F/VARIAS		7,702.47			-21,703.19
	30/Sep/2019	Egresos	274	COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN..	F/VARIAS		9,322.18			-31,025.37
	30/Sep/2019	Egresos	275	COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN..	F/VARIAS		1,900.15			-32,925.52
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN..	F/VARIAS			7,890.71		-25,034.81
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN..	F/VARIAS			6,110.01		-18,924.80
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN..	F/VARIAS			7,702.47		-11,222.33
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN..	F/VARIAS			9,322.18		-1,900.15
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	COMBUSTIBLES Y LUBRICAN..	F/VARIAS			1,900.15		0.00
				<b>Total:</b>			<b>32,925.52</b>	<b>32,925.52</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0108</b>				<b>LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMANDO</b>						0.00
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	15	LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN..	F/862		13,032.50			-13,032.50
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	LOPEZ JAIME RAMON ARMAN..	F/862			13,032.50		0.00
				<b>Total:</b>			<b>13,032.50</b>	<b>13,032.50</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0114</b>				<b>NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXICO S DE R.L DE C.V</b>						0.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	263	NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC..	F/4EA		199.00			-199.00
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	272	NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC..	F/A5E		1,035.00			-1,234.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC..	F/4EA			199.00		-1,035.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	NUEVA WAL MART DE MEXIC..	F/A5E			1,035.00		0.00
				<b>Total:</b>			<b>1,234.00</b>	<b>1,234.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0115</b>				<b>SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA DE CV</b>						0.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	260	SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA ..	F/VARIAS		3,022.60			-3,022.60
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	271	SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA ..	F/VARIAS		1,201.04			-4,223.64

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial	Saldo
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA ..	F/VARIAS			3,022.60	-1,201.04	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	SERVICIO PETROJUELOS SA ..	F/VARIAS			1,201.04	0.00	
						Total:	<b>4,223.64</b>	<b>4,223.64</b>	<b>0.00</b>	
<b>2112-0000-0117</b>				<b>TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	05/Sep/2019	Egresos	10	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/7E2		920.02		-920.02	
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	13	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/79C		360.00		-1,280.02	
	11/Sep/2019	Egresos	19	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/C26		1,503.92		-2,783.94	
	11/Sep/2019	Egresos	20	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/CEB		1,503.92		-4,287.86	
	11/Sep/2019	Egresos	21	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/915		920.02		-5,207.88	
	11/Sep/2019	Egresos	22	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/556		1,840.04		-7,047.92	
	11/Sep/2019	Egresos	23	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/3B0		1,840.04		-8,887.96	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	262	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/C40		949.40		-9,837.36	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	264	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/VARIAS		6,150.40		-15,987.76	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/C40			949.40	-15,038.36	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/VARIAS			6,150.40	-8,887.96	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/7E2			920.02	-7,967.94	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/79C			360.00	-7,607.94	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/C26			1,503.92	-6,104.02	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/CEB			1,503.92	-4,600.10	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/915			920.02	-3,680.08	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARISOL	F/556			1,840.04	-1,840.04	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TORRES VAZQUEZ MARSOL	F/3B0			1,840.04	0.00	
						Total:	<b>15,987.76</b>	<b>15,987.76</b>	<b>0.00</b>	
<b>2112-0000-0125</b>				<b>GALLARDO TERAN JAIME</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	30/Sep/2019	Egresos	275	GALLARDO TERAN JAIME	F/AC1		1,914.00		-1,914.00	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	GALLARDO TERAN JAIME	F/AC1			1,914.00	0.00	
						Total:	<b>1,914.00</b>	<b>1,914.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	
<b>2112-0000-0127</b>				<b>MULTISERVICIOS OTTO SA DE CV</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	256	MULTISERVICIOS OTTO SA D..	F/98e		500.00		-500.00	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	MULTISERVICIOS OTTO SA D..	F/98e			500.00	0.00	
						Total:	<b>500.00</b>	<b>500.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	
<b>2112-0000-0131</b>				<b>AUTO SERVICIO MEDICO SA DE CV</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	271	AUTO SERVICIO MEDICO SA ..	F/BF3		167.04		-167.04	
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	271	AUTO SERVICIO MEDICO SA ..	F/VARIAS		454.72		-621.76	
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	271	AUTO SERVICIO MEDICO SA ..	F/7A0		290.00		-911.76	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	AUTO SERVICIO MEDICO SA ..	F/BF3			167.04	-744.72	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	AUTO SERVICIO MEDICO SA ..	F/820			454.72	-290.00	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	AUTO SERVICIO MDICO SA D..	F/7A0			290.00	0.00	
						Total:	<b>911.76</b>	<b>911.76</b>	<b>0.00</b>	
<b>2112-0000-0161</b>				<b>DE LA TORRE LOPEZ CARMEN</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	256	DE LA TORRES LOPEZ CARM..	F/3AA		647.50		-647.50	
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	271	DE LA TORRE LOPEZ CARMEN	F/D04		778.00		-1,425.50	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	DE LA TORRE LOPEZ CARMEN	F/3AA			647.50	-778.00	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	DE LA TORRE LOPEZ CARMEN	F/D04			778.00	0.00	
						Total:	<b>1,425.50</b>	<b>1,425.50</b>	<b>0.00</b>	
<b>2112-0000-0186</b>				<b>AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE JUAN</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	264	AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE..	F/VARIAS		2,946.00		-2,946.00	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	AGUIÑAGA RODRIGUEZ JOSE..	F/VARIAS			2,946.00	0.00	
						Total:	<b>2,946.00</b>	<b>2,946.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	
<b>2112-0000-0200</b>				<b>CADENA COMERCIAL OXXO, SA DE CV</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	256	CADENA COMERCIAL OXXO, ..	F/b78		27.00		-27.00	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	CADENA COMERCIAL OXXO, ..	F/b78			27.00	0.00	
						Total:	<b>27.00</b>	<b>27.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	
<b>2112-0000-0203</b>				<b>AUTOBUSES DE LA PIEDAD S.A. DE C.V.</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	263	AUTOBUSES DE LA PIEDAD S...	F/VARIAS		60.00		-60.00	
	27/Sep/2019	Egresos	272	AUTOBUSES DE LA PIEDAD S...	F/0A4		60.00		-120.00	
	30/Sep/2019	Egresos	275	AUTOBUSES DE LA PIEDAD S...	F/B58		30.00		-150.00	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	AUTOBUSES DE LA PIEDAD S...	F/VARIAS			60.00	-90.00	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	AUTOBUSES DE LA PIEDAD S...	F/0A4			60.00	-30.00	
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	AUTOBUSES DE LA PIEDAD S...	F/B58			30.00	0.00	
						Total:	<b>150.00</b>	<b>150.00</b>	<b>0.00</b>	
<b>2112-0000-0214</b>				<b>FLORERIA GONZALEZ</b>				Saldo inicial :	0.00	

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial	Saldo
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	264	FLOTERIA GONZALEZ		F/547	1,218.00			-1,218.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	FLOTERIA GONZALEZ		F/547		1,218.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>1,218.00</b>	<b>1,218.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0220</b>				<b>MARTIN DEL CAMPO GIL JOSE FRANCISCO</b>				Saldo inicial :		0.00
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	17	MARTIN DEL CAMPO GIL JOS..		F/58A	336.00			-336.00
	26/Sep/2019	Egresos	264	MARTIN DEL CAMPO GIL JOS..		F/VARIAS	1,872.00			-2,208.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	MARTIN DEL CAMPO GIL JOS..		F/VARIAS		1,872.00		-336.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	MARTIN DEL CAMPO GIL JOS..		F/58A		336.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>2,208.00</b>	<b>2,208.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0245</b>				<b>ALEC DE LOS ALTOS DE JALISCO SA DE CV</b>				Saldo inicial :		0.00
	30/Sep/2019	Egresos	275	ALEC DE LOS ALTOS DE JALI..		F/VARIAS	2,499.80			-2,499.80
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	ALEC DE LOS ALTOS DE JALI..		F/VARIAS		2,499.80		0.00
						Total:	<b>2,499.80</b>	<b>2,499.80</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0265</b>				<b>GRUPO RADIOLOGICO LEON SCANER</b>				Saldo inicial :		0.00
	13/Sep/2019	Diario	2	GRUPO RADIOLOGICO LEON ..		F/bae	1,600.00			-1,600.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	GRUPO RADIOLOGICO LEON ..		F/bae		1,600.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>1,600.00</b>	<b>1,600.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0266</b>				<b>MEDICA SANTA CARMEN SAPI DE CV</b>				Saldo inicial :		0.00
	23/Sep/2019	Diario	3	MEDICA SANTA CARMEN SAP..		F/728	900.00			-900.00
	23/Sep/2019	Diario	4	MEDICA SANTA CARMEN SAP..		F/ce4	1,300.00			-2,200.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	MEDICA SANTA CARMEN SAP..		F/728		900.00		-1,300.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	MEDICA SANTA CARMEN SAP..		F/ce4		1,300.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>2,200.00</b>	<b>2,200.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0267</b>				<b>ARANDA PEREZ BERTHA ALICIA</b>				Saldo inicial :		0.00
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	11	ARANDA PEREZ BERTHA ALI..		F/D60	2,750.00			-2,750.00
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	11	ARANDA PEREZ BERTHA ALI..		F/8C5	17,000.00			-19,750.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	ARANDA PEREZ BERTHA ALI..		F/8C5		17,000.00		-2,750.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	ARANDA PEREZ BERTHA ALI..		F/8C5		2,750.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>19,750.00</b>	<b>19,750.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0268</b>				<b>TORRES GARCIA LETICIA</b>				Saldo inicial :		0.00
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	11	TORRES GARCIA LETICIA		F/C62	1,250.00			-1,250.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	TORRES GARCIA LETICIA		F/8C5		1,250.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>1,250.00</b>	<b>1,250.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0269</b>				<b>SANTOYO MACIAS JARED DE JESUS</b>				Saldo inicial :		0.00
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	12	SANTOYO MACIAS JARED DE ..		F/9E2	17,760.00			-17,760.00
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	SANTOYO MACIAS JARED DE ..		F/9E2		17,760.00		0.00
						Total:	<b>17,760.00</b>	<b>17,760.00</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>2112-0000-0270</b>				<b>ORTIZ SANTOS CARLOS DE JESUS</b>				Saldo inicial :		0.00
	06/Sep/2019	Egresos	18	ORTIZ SANTOS CARLOS DE J..		F/17A	1,125.20			-1,125.20
	30/Sep/2019	Diario	1	ORTIZ SANTOS CARLOS DE J..		F/17A		1,125.20		0.00
						Total:	<b>1,125.20</b>	<b>1,125.20</b>		<b>0.00</b>
<b>Total PROVEEDORES POR PAGAR A ..</b>							<b>155,709.30</b>	<b>155,709.30</b>		<b>25,564.53</b>
<b>T o t a l :</b>							<b>155,709.30</b>	<b>155,709.30</b>		<b>25,564.53</b>